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“Promising every student a future!” 
 

Be here, On Time, All Day, Everyday! 

 

March 14, 2020 

 

Dear Students and Parents, 

 

The Beach Haven School will be closed till further notice. 
 

All students and parents are encouraged to check our homepage for your weekly assignments. 

All weekly assignments will be posted by Monday at 9am. In the event you have any 

questions and/or concerns, please use the staff’s district email (See below).  All staff will be 

available from hours 8-3pm.   

 

In the event you need to pick up your weekly assignments, textbooks, Chromebook, etc. the 

building will be open Monday through Friday from 8am -12pm. 

 

We will continue to update you as new information becomes available.  If you have specific 

questions, please contact me. Finally and more importantly, please be safe!!! 

 

Yours in Education, 

Dr. Meyrick 
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Name Title Email 

Dr. Chris Meyrick Superintendent cmeyrick@beachhavenschool.com 

Mrs. Altman School Nurse laltman@beachhavenschool.com 

Miss Carey Secretary kcarey@beachhavenschool.com 

Mrs. Fay PreK 3 & 4 mfay@beachhavenschool.com 

Mrs. Dugan Instructional Aide sdugan@beachhavenschool.com 

Miss Giordano Kindergarten dgiordano@beachhavenschool.com 

Mrs. Falletta 1st Grade jfalletta@beachhavenschool.com 

Miss Micek 2nd Grade kmicek@beachhavenschool.com 

Mrs. Deakyne 3rd Grade adeakyne@beachhavenschool.com 

Mrs. Harkness Math & Science 

Grades 4, 5, and 6 

dharkness@beachhavenschool.com 

Mrs. Wiehr English & Social Studies 

Grades 4, 5, and 6 

jwiehr@beachhavenschool.com 

Mrs. Bresley Reading 

Grades 4, 5, and 6 

cbresley@beachhavenschool.com 

Mrs. Henry Special Education/BSI Math shenry@beachhavenschool.com 

Miss Pottichen Special Education/BSI ELA ppottichen@beachhavenschool.com 

Mr. Muratore Music pmuratore@beachhavenschool.com 

Dr. Cecchini Art/Library/Writing scecchini@beachhavenschool.com 

Mr. Barrett Health & Physical Education rbarrett@beachhavenschool.com 

Mrs. Breen Speech jbreen@beachhavenschool.com 

Miss Carosella Guidance acarosella@beachhavenschool.com 

Mr. Ball Head Custodian/ Facilities Manager bball@beachhavenschool.com 

Mr. Palombo Night Custodian jpalombo@beachhavenschool.com 

Mr. Berube Bus Driver vberube@beachhavenschool.com 
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